Samsung Security System
SAMSUNG TECHWIN CO., LTD.
Samsungtechwin R&D Center, 701, Sampyeong-dong, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do Korea 463-400
Tel : +82-70-7147-8741~8749 / +82-70-7147-8752~8760  Fax : +82-31-8018-3745
SAMSUNG TECHWIN AMERICA Inc.
1480 Charles Willard St, Carson, CA 90746, UNITED STATES

Unit : mm
14
9.
50
Controller Controller
SIA-0010I/SIA-0010/0030
10m/30m Twin Beam Sensor
SIA-0060/0120
60m/120m Twin Beam Sensor
 Dimension
• Outdoor twin beam sensor
• Against frost & dew (A.G.C)
• Adjustable beam interruption period
• FCC, CE approved
• IP65
• SIA-0010I/0010 (Outdoor 10m)
 SIA-0030 (Outdoor 30m)
• Applicable accessories : SIB-0001/0002/0003
• Approval Listing : EN50131-1 Grade 2
 Features
Detection Range

470g ( 1.0lb )
120m ( Outdoor )
78 x 186 x 76mm ( 3.07" x 7.32" x 3.0" )
622g ( 1.4lb )
  SIA-0060   SIA-0120
 Specification
SIA-0010I
 Bracket
SIB-0001 SIB-0002 SIB-0003
SIA-0010/0030
• Outdoor twin beam sensor
• Against frost & dew (A.G.C)
• Adjustable beam interruption period
• FCC, CE approved
• IP65
• SIA-0060 (Outdoor 60m)
 SIA-0120 (Outdoor 120m)
• Applicable accessories (SIA-0060) :
 SIB-0001/0002/0003
• Approval Listing : EN50131-1 Grade 2
 Features

-25 ~ +60˚C (-13°F ~ +140°F) / Less than 95%
103 x 399 x 96mm (4.06" x 15.71" x 3.78")
2,500g ( 5.5lb )
200m
10.2 ~ 13.8V DC / Max.100mA
  SIA-0100Q   SIA-0200Q
 Specification  Specification
SIA-0100Q / 0200Q
Digital Quad Beam Sensor
• Outdoor digital twin beam sensor
• 4 way frequency selection
• Against frost&dew (A.G.C)
• Adjustable beam interruption period
• FCC, CE approved
• IP65
• SIA-0030D (Outdoor 30m)
 SIA-0060D (Outdoor 60m)
 SIA-0120D (Outdoor 120m)
• Applicable accessories (SIA-0030D/0060D) : SIB-0001/0002/0003
• Approval Listing : EN50131-1 Grade 3
 Features
• Outdoor quad beam sensor
• 4 way frequency selection
• Against frost&dew (A.G.C)
• Send the environment signal
• 15 steps LED indicator
• Adjustable beam interruption period
• FCC, CE approved
• SIA-0100Q (Outdoor 100m)
 SIA-0200Q (Outdoor 200m)
• Approval Listing : EN50131-1 Grade 30003
SIA-0030D/0060D SIA-0120D
Users can prevent the confusion among beams, by setting a receiving channel and a transmitting channel. Users can prevent the confusion among beams, by setting a receiving channel and a transmitting channel.
4 Way Frequency Selection 4 Way Frequency Selection